
 

 

fnukad % 02-02-2026   

 izsl&uksV 

       vk;ksx }kjk dkj[kkuk ,oa ckW;ylZ fujh{k.k foHkkx ds fy, fujh{kd] dkj[kkuk ,oa ckW;ylZ ds 

12 inksa rFkk fujh{kd] dkj[kkuk ¼jlk;u½ ds 01 in gsrq tkjh foKkiu la[;k 

12/Exam/Inspector(F&B)RPSC/EP-1/2025-26 fnukad 08-12-2025 dks tkjh dj fnukad       

14-12-2025 ls 12-01-2026 rd v‚uykbZu vkosnu i= vkeaf=r fd;s x;s FksA foKkiu ds vuqlkj mDr 

inksa gsrq okafNr ;ksX;rk fuEukuqlkj gS%& 

¼1½ fujh{kd] dkj[kkuk ,oa ckW;ylZ in gsrq%& 

(a) A degree in Mechanical or Production or Power Plant or Metallurgical Engineering 
from a recognised Universty or equivalent; and 

(b) Two years experience as a technical personnel in the design, construction, 
erection, operation, testing, repair, maintenance or inspection of boilers or in the 
implementation of the Boilers Act, 1923 and rules and regulations framed 
thereunder. 

¼2½ fujh{kd] dkj[kkuk ¼jlk;u½ in gsrq%& 
B.E.(Chemical) of a University established by law in India or qualifications declared 
equivalent there to by the Govt. 

¼mDr nksuksa in Øekad gsrq½ Working knowledge of Hindi written in Devnagari Script and                        
knowledge of Rajasthani Culture. 
 

             foKkiu esa ;ksX;rk ds lkFk&lkFk ;g Hkh mYys[k fd;k x;k Fkk& 

1- vH;FkhZ dks okafNr 'kS{kf.kd vgZrk ¼'kS{kf.kd ;ksX;rk] vuqHko o vk;q bR;kfn½ gksus ij gh Online 

vkosnu djuk pkfg;s rFkkfi ,sls vH;fFkZ;ksa dks vk;ksx }kjk vkWuykbZu vkosnu i= dh vuqer 

la’kks/ku frfFk rd vkWuykbZu vkosnu i= dks izR;kgfjr (Withdrawal½ djus dk fodYi miyC/k 

gksxkA                                                                               

2- vlR; ,oa xyr lwpuk ds vk/kkj ij vkosnu djuk rFkk vgZrk ugha gksus ij Hkh mls izR;kgfjr 

(Withdrawal½ ugha fd;k tkuk Hkkjrh; U;k; lafgrk] 2023 ¼BNS½ dh /kkjk 217 ds rgr~ n.Muh; 

vijk/k gS ,sls vH;FkhZ dks dkykUrj esa dkmUlfyax@ik=rk tkap@lk{kkRdkj ds nkSjku vik= ik;s 

tkus ij bl ijh{kk ds vkWuykbZu vkosnu dks fujLr djrs gq, vkxkeh rhu o"kZ dh vof/k ds fy, 

HkrhZ ijh{kkvksa ls fooftZr ¼Debar½ fd;k tk;sxkA 
 

         mä inksa gsrq çkIr vkosnu i=ksa dh js.Me@lsEiy tk¡p dh x;hA tk¡p esa ik;k x;k fd 

dfri; vkosndksa ds ikl vfuok;Z 'kS{kf.kd ;ksX;rk ,oa vuqHko ugha gksus ds mijkar Hkh Online vkosnu 

dj fn;k gSA vr% 'kS{kf.kd ;ksX;rk ds laca/k esa lansgkLin vkosndksa dks vkxkg fd;k tkrk gS fd os 

viuh ;ksX;rk dks lqfuf’pr dj vik= gksus ij  viuk v‚uykbZu vkosnu i= fnukad 18-02-2026 rd 

çR;kgfjr (Withdraw) dj ysosaA v‚uykbZu Withdraw djus ds fy, Link  fnukd 03-02-2026 ls     

18-02-2026 rd lfØ; jgsxkA  

layXu% mijksDrkuqlkjA                                            ofj"B mi lfpo 

 

 

 

 

 



SNO Candidate_Name Home_District EDU_3_SUBJECT_GROUP

1 ANJALI AGRA B SC HOME SCIENCE

2 REENESH KUMARI AGRA

POLITICAL SCIENCE, SOCIOLOGY,CO-

CURRICULAR

3 AMRIT SINGH AJMER ZOOLOGY, BOTANY, CHEMISTRY 

4 VISHRAM LAL DHANDHA AJMER POL.S. SOC.L. SANS.

5 VIRENDRA SINGH AJMER SCIENCE

6 HIMANSHU RAWAT AJMER B.A.

7 VIJENDRA PRASAD SAIN AJMER BSC

8 KUMARI KHUSHBU CHOUDHARY AJMER BSC B.ED INTEGRATED COURSE

9 MAHESH SHARMA AJMER ARTS

10 JEEVRAJ GURJAR AJMER

HISTORY ,POLITICAL SCIENCE, HINDI 

LITERATURE

11 ISHA SONI AJMER BIOCHEMISTRY

12 BHAGWAN DAS AJMER ARTS

13 VIRENDRA SINGH CHANDAWAT AJMER SCIENCE

14 BHUPENDER SINGH RAWAT AJMER EIC BRANCH 

15 DHARMRAJ VAISHNAV AJMER HISTORY,SOCIOLOGY,GEOGRAPHY

16 SONU KUMAR SHARMA ALIGARH CHEMISTRY

17 GHANSHYAM SINGH ALWAR PCM

18 NEERU CHOUHAN ALWAR CZB

19 HARISINGH MEENA ALWAR ARTS

20 LOKENDRA ALWAR

HINDI LITERATURE. GEOGRAPHY 

POLITICAL SCIENCE

21 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR MEENA ALWAR HINDI HISTORY POLITICAL SCIENCE 

22 MADHU BALA YADAV ALWAR PCM 

23 KAVITA VERMA ALWAR ZCB

24 RADHESHYAM YADAV ALWAR B PHARMACY

25 VINAY MEENA ALWAR BA

26 PREM PRAKASH SHARMA ALWAR B.A.

27 OMPRAKASH VERMA ALWAR HISTORY,POL.SCIENCE, GEOGRAPHY 

28 RISHI BHAGWATI ALWAR

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING

29 AJAY KUMAR VERMA ALWAR PCM

30 LOKESH ALWAR BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY 

31 BHARAT CHOUDHARY ALWAR B.SC (HONS) CHEMISTRY

32 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI ALWAR PCM

33 ARUN ALWAR GOODS AND SERVICE TAX,

34 RAHUL RAIGAR ALWAR ARTS 

35 SAHUN KHAN ALWAR

HINDI 

LITRATURE,POL.SCIENCE,HISTRY

36 RAKESH KUMAR ALWAR PCM

37 DEVENDRA KUMAR Auraiya AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 

38 JAY SHREE CHOUDHARY BALOTARA CHEMISTRY, ZOOLOGY, BOTANY 

39 ANJANA KUMARI BANSWARA B.SC

40 VINOD KUMAR CHOUBEY BANSWARA ARTS BA

41 JITENDRA JOSHI BANSWARA B.COM

42 DHAVAL MEHTA BANSWARA CHEMISTRY

43 SONIYA DINDOR BANSWARA B. A. ARTS

44 KANHAIYALAL DAMOR BANSWARA ARTS 

45 NITESH DODIYAR BANSWARA ART'S 

46 SUBHASH DAMOR BANSWARA ARTS 

47 ASHOK KHARADI BANSWARA AIRTS

48 PRASHANT SINGH RATHORE BANSWARA CBZ

49 NEERAJ KUMAR MALAV BARAN CHEMISTRY BOTANY ZOOLOGY 

50 SWADESH MEGHWAL BARAN CHEMISTRY BOTANY ZOOLOGY

51 PRADEEP KUMAWAT BARAN B.SC AGRICULTURE



52 SONU KUMAR MEENA BARAN PCM

53 HITESH MEENA BARAN B.SC.B.ED

54 SHIVANI YADAV BARAN BCA

55 JITENDRA NAGAR BARAN PCM

56 KOMAL SINGH LODHA BARAN ARTS

57 MAHAVEER MEENA BARAN ARTS

58 SURENDRA VERMA BARAN B.A 

59 PAWAN SINGH BARAN ARTS

60 VEER PAL BAREILLY PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHE 

61 NARESH KUMAR BARMER CBZ

62 ELIYAS KHAN BARMER ARTS

63 NARESH SAIN BARMER ARTS

64 SHWETA CHOUHAN BEAWAR BSC IN PCM

65 CHANDAN SINGH BEAWAR ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

66 SURAJ SINGH BHARATPUR PCM

67 ROHITASH SINGH BHARATPUR ART

68 PIYUSH KUMAR BHARATPUR PCM

69 NAVEEN MEENA BHARATPUR ART 

70 DEVDATT VERMA BHARATPUR B.SC IN BIOLOGY

71 DEEPAK LUHAR BHILWARA B.A. 

72 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH RATHORE BHILWARA BOTANY CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY

73 RABIYA BANU BHILWARA ARTS

74 RAJESH KUMAR BHILWARA PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY,MATHS

75 DIVYA CHOUHAN BHILWARA B.SC

76 NIKITA PRAJAPAT BHILWARA CHEMISTRY BOTANY ZOOLOGY

77 PAWAN KUMAR JOSHI BHILWARA B.SC

78 RAVINA KHATIK BHILWARA B.SC BED

79 RAJVEER SINGH BHILWARA B.SC

80 RAHUL TELI BHILWARA CBZ

81 PALLAVI PRAJAPAT BHILWARA ARTS

82 PALLAVI PRAJAPAT BHILWARA ARTS

83 RITIKA CHOUDHARY BIKANER SCIENCE BIOLOGY

84 KHETARAM KHATI BIKANER ARTS

85 MANOJ BERA BIKANER

HISTORY, POLITICAL SCIENCE, 

SOCIOLOGY 

86 SURESH KHICHAR BIKANER B.A

87 GHANSHYAM SARASWAT BIKANER SANSKRIT

88 DEVI LAL VERMA BIKANER CBZ

89 DURGA RAM BIKANER ARTS

90 NIRMLA BIKANER ARTS

91 RAKESH KUMAR BIKANER AGRICULTURE 

92 MURLI DHAR BHAMBHU BIKANER ARTS

93 AMARARAM SAPUNIYA BIKANER BA

94 KRISHNA RATHOR BUNDI BSC

95 SEETA RAM MEENA BUNDI MATHEMATICS 

96 RAGHUNANDAN KUMAWAT BUNDI ART'S 

97 NEERAJ KUMAR MEGHWAL BUNDI B.SC B.ED

98 PRITHAVI RAJ SINGH RAJAWAT BUNDI AG BSC (HONS.)

99 PANKAJ KUMAR JANGID BUNDI COMMERCE

100 VED PRAKESH MALI CHITTORGARH BBA 

101 DEV SHARMA CHITTORGARH B.COM

102 POOJA REGAR CHITTORGARH BA

103 MADHAV PACHAURI CHITTORGARH ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

104 HEMANT KUMAR PARASAR CHITTORGARH B.A .POLITCAL,HINDI,SOCIOLOGY

105 ABHISHEK LOHAR CHITTORGARH HINDI, HISTORY, POLITICAL

106 AKSHITA PALOR CHITTORGARH COMMERCE

107 ARJUN PRAJAPAT CHITTORGARH ECONOMICS,GROGRAPHY,HISTORY

108 OM PRAKASH BAIRWA CHITTORGARH PCM

109 KRISHANA JAT CHITTORGARH B.SC

110 SURABHI PAREEK CHURU BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY

111 PRAVAT SINGH MAHIYA CHURU ARTS

112 PAWAN KUMAR KALAWA CHURU PCM 



113 YASHVEER SINGH RATHORE CHURU PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHS 

114 MALA RAM GURJAR CHURU B.A ARTS

115 RAVI RAJ SHARMA CHURU

ACCOUNTS & BUSS STATS, 

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, ECO 

ADMIN & FIN. MGMT

116 YASHVEER SINGH RATHORE CHURU PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHS

117 VIKRAM MEENA CHURU ARTS

118 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA DAUSA PCM

119 GUDDI MEENA DAUSA ARTS

120 VINOD KUMAR MEENA DAUSA

POLITICAL SCIENCE, ECONOMICS, 

ENGLISH LITRATURE

121 MEGHRAJ MEENA DAUSA ART

122 SONU KUMAR SAINI DAUSA P,C.M

123 ROHITASH KUMAR SAINI DAUSA BA

124 DINESH KUMAR MEENA DAUSA CHEMISTRY, ZOOLOGY, BOTANY 

125 KALU RAM MEENA DAUSA

BA(HINDI LIT. POL.SCIENCE 

HISTORY) 

126 PUSPENDRA KUMAR JANGID DAUSA HINDI,HISTORY,ENGLISH

127 RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR DAUSA B.A

128 VISHNU KUMAR DORIYA DAUSA ARTS

129 PUNIT JANGID DAUSA CCA

130 SANTOSH KUMAR BAIRWA DAUSA PCM

131 MAYA BAI MEENA DAUSA BSC-BED

132 SANJU CHANDOLIYA DAUSA HINDI HISTORY POLITICLE

133 ROHITASH KUMAR SAINI DAUSA BA

134 RADHE SHYAM MEENA DAUSA

POLITICAL SCIENCE, GEOGRAPHY, 

PUBLIC, ADMINISTRATION, 

GENERAL HINDI, GENERAL 

ENGLISH, ELEMENTARY, 

COMPUTER, ENVIRONMENTAL 

STUDIES

135 VINIT MEENA DAUSA BOTANY,CHEMISTRY,ZOOLOGY

136 KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA DAUSA BACHELOR OF ARTS 

137 KAVITA  BAI MEENA DAUSA B.A ARTS

138 KANHAIYA DEEG

HINDI LITERATURE GEOGRAPHY 

HISTORY 

139 SANNI KUMAR DEEG CHEMISTRY, BOTANY, ZOOLOGY 

140 MANOJ KUMAR DHOLPUR BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

141 SATYAVEER DHOLPUR ARTS

142 CHANDRA SHEKHAR DHOLPUR

HINDI LITERATURE, HISTORY, 

POLITICAL SCIENCE

143 NIRVESH GOSWAMI DHOLPUR PCM

144 BHAINRO SINGH DHOLPUR BECHLAR OF ARTS

145 NAND LAL DIDWANA-KUCHAMAN ARTS

146 ANITA MEGHWAL DIDWANA-KUCHAMAN B.COM

147 RAKESH KULDEYA DIDWANA-KUCHAMAN PCM

148 BHOLA RAM DIDWANA-KUCHAMAN SECURITY

149 BHARAT SINGH DIDWANA-KUCHAMAN B.SC.B.ED.

150 VIRENDRA CHOUDHARY DIDWANA-KUCHAMAN BCA

151 MANOJ KUMAR DIDWANA-KUCHAMAN ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

152 JITENDRA KUMAR DIDWANA-KUCHAMAN ARTS

153 AMIT JOSHI DUNGARPUR PCM

154 AJAY SOWARA DUNGARPUR BA

155 SHARMILA KUMARI DUNGARPUR BA

156 PAVAN PARMAR DUNGARPUR BA

157 KAJAL KATARA DUNGARPUR B SC

158 PRAKASH MANAT DUNGARPUR ARTS

159 GOPAL CHANDRA ROAT DUNGARPUR ARTS

160 MANOJ KUMAR ROAT DUNGARPUR ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

161 KHUSHI AHARI DUNGARPUR

B.SC (BOTANY 

,ZOOLOGY,CHEMISTRY)



162 JIVATRAM BUNKAR DUNGARPUR ARTS 

163 DR SUNIL KUMAR Firozabad BA

164 MD AMIR RAJA Giridih CHEMISTRY

165 SATISH TOPPO Gumla BSC BIOTECHNOLOGY

166 RAKESH KUMAR LOR HANUMANGARH EQUIVALENCE

167 MANPREET SINGH HANUMANGARH ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

168 ARMAN ALI HANUMANGARH CHEMISTRY BOTANY ZOOLOGY

169 MONIKA CHOUDHARY HANUMANGARH B.SC

170 AJAY KUMAR HANUMANGARH CHEMISTRY, BOTANY, ZOOLOGY 

171 RAMESH KUMAR HANUMANGARH ART

172 VIKRAM REGAR HANUMANGARH B.SC

173 DROPTI HANUMANGARH CHEMISTRY BOTANY ZOOLOGY

174 JALWANT SINGH HANUMANGARH HISTORY,POLITICAL, GEOGRAPHY 

175 ASHWANI HANUMANGARH B.SC

176 SUNIL KUMAR HANUMANGARH

HINDI, ENGLISH, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE, HISTORY,HINDI 

LITERATURE 

177 DIKSHA ADWAN HANUMANGARH B SC

178 PREM KUMAR HANUMANGARH BSC

179 ANIL KUMAR HANUMANGARH B.A

180 ANKIT SINGH Hapur

HISTORY SOCIOLOGY POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

181 SOHAN LAL GURJAR JAIPUR B.BHARMA

182 UPARANT KAKDODIYA JAIPUR BSC

183 PRAKASH GOSWAMI JAIPUR BACHELOR OF ARTS 

184 VIJAY PAL YADAV JAIPUR ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

185 LAXMI DEVI VERMA JAIPUR ARTS

186 GAURAV GUPTA JAIPUR

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING,ADV 

STATICS,BUSINESS LAW,BUSINESS 

ORGANISATION,MANAGERIAL 

ECONOMICS,PUBLIC FINANCE

187 JYOTI GANDI JAIPUR ART

188 JYOTI GANDI JAIPUR ART

189 RAJNISH PAREEK JAIPUR B.A

190 DRISHTI SHEKHAWAT JAIPUR B.SC

191 NISHANT SOMWANSHI JAIPUR ELECTRICAL ENGG

192 MOHIT GUPTA JAIPUR COMMNERCE

193 HANSRAJ MERADWAL JAIPUR ARTS

194 SITA RAM JAT JAIPUR ARTS

195 ASHA KUMARI BARWAR JAIPUR BA

196 GIRDHARI LAXKAR JAIPUR PCM

197 JYOTI KUMARI JAIPUR HINDI POLITICAL GEOGRAPHY

198 RAJESH ROJ JAIPUR CBZ

199 VIKAS KHARETIYA JAIPUR AGRICULTURE 

200 SANTOSH KUMARI DHOBI JAIPUR BA

201 RAMBABU SAINI JAIPUR PCM

202 HIMANSHU SAINI JAIPUR PHYSICE CHEMISTRY MATHS

203 JAIDEEP SHARMA JAIPUR BHMS

204 AMAN YADAV JAIPUR BBA. LLB 

205 SONAM YADAV JAIPUR BACHELOR OF SCIENCE

206 SODAN SINGH GURJAR JAIPUR B.A 

207 RAJ JOSHI JAIPUR BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY 

208 AADITYA VERMA JAIPUR B.SC 

209 AYUSHI GURJAR JAIPUR SCIENCE MATHS 

210 DISHANSHI GAUTAM JAIPUR

CHEMISTRY PHYSCICS 

MATHEMATICS

211 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY JAIPUR BSC

212 RAVI RAJ SINGH RATHORE JAIPUR

POLITICAL SCIENCE, HISTORY, 

SOCIOLOGY

213 RAMESH BIJARNIYA JAIPUR BAAS



214 JATIN KUMAR MEENA JAIPUR

ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION

215 BAJRANG SAINI JAIPUR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

216 HEMA RAM JAISALMER ARTS 

217 HAMIRARAM KALARAM CHOUDHARY JALORE BA ,ARTS

218 SURESH KUMAR JALORE ARTS

219 LAXMAN KUMAR JALORE B.A FINAL YEAR

220 VINOD KUMAR JALORE B.SC

221 RAMESHWARI KUMARI JALORE ARTS

222 SURENDRA KUMAR DABHI JALORE ARTS

223 MITESH KUMAR JALORE CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY BOTANY 

224 AASHISH BANSAL JHALAWAR ELECTRICAL

225 AAYUSH NAGAR JHALAWAR ARTS

226 MAYUR GUPTA JHALAWAR TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY 

227 YUVRAJ MEENA JHALAWAR BIOLOGY

228 BAJARANG SINGH JHALAWAR

POL SICENCE, SOCIOLOGY, HINDI 

LITERATURE

229 MURLI MANOHAR JHALAWAR ARTS

230 KANHAIYA LAL BHEEL JHALAWAR ARTS

231 SADHANA GUPTA JHANSI CHEMISTRY, BOTANY

232 SUNIL KUMAR KUMAWAT JHUNJHUNU BSC

233 RAKESH KUMAR JHUNJHUNU CBZ

234 ARVIND JHUNJHUNU POL.SC/HISTOIRY/GEOGRAPHY

235 ANKIT KULHARI JHUNJHUNU BSC 

236 ANIL KUMAR JHUNJHUNU CHEMISTRY,BOTANY,ZOOLOGY

237 SATENDRA SINGH JHUNJHUNU PCM

238 JHUMAR RAM JODHPUR BACHELOR OF ARTS

239 VIDITYA SHARMA JODHPUR B.SC

240 VISHNU RAM GEHLOT JODHPUR BSC

241 SUNIL CHOUDHARY JODHPUR CBZ

242 AVINASH JAVA JODHPUR ARTS

243 MADANA RAM JODHPUR CHEMISTRY BOTANY ZOOLOGY

244 RAKSHA PATEL JODHPUR CHEMISTRY, BOTANY, ZOOLOGY 

245 HARISH JODHPUR POLITY, HISTORY, MATHEMATICS

246 VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA JODHPUR B.SC

247 JITENDRA KUMAR PANWAR JODHPUR ECONOMICS 

248 KHINYA RAM JODHPUR PHARMACY

249 YASHVANT SONI JODHPUR

PHYSICS CHEMISTRY 

MATHEMATICS

250 DEEPAK CHOUHAN JODHPUR BSC

251 HEMENDRA SINGH BHATI JODHPUR BSC+BED

252 DILEEP TAK JODHPUR PCM

253 TEENA SOLANKI JODHPUR CBG

254 MADANA RAM JODHPUR CHEMISTRY BOTANY ZOOLOGY

255 PREETI PRAJAPAT JODHPUR B A

256 CHETAN PRAKASH BAIRWA KARAULI PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHS 

257 ARVINDRA MEENA KARAULI PCM

258 SURENDRA PRAJAPAT KARAULI

POLITICAL SCIENCE,HINDI 

LITERATURE,HISTORY

259 RAVI RAJ MEENA KARAULI ARTS

260 SHANI KUMAR JANGAM KARAULI B.A

261 HIMANSHI SHARMA KARAULI BOTANY CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY

262 VIJETA MEENA KARAULI PCM

263 BHAGYA SINGH KARAULI ART SUBJECT

264 RANJEET CHAUDHARY KARAULI BOTANY,ZOOLOGY,CHEMISTRY

265 BALVEER KARAULI BACHELOR OF ARTS 

266 NEERAJ KUMAR GAUR KARAULI BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY

267 MAHENDRA SINGH MEENA KARAULI BSC (HONS) AGRICULTURE 

268 BHAGYA SINGH KARAULI ART SUBJECT

269 PRAMOD KUMAR KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA P.C.M.

270 JAVED KHAN KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA BSC.CHEMISTRY(HONS)



271 RAJNISH DEVI KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

POLTY SCIENCE HOME SCIENCE 

GEOGRAPHY

272 DEEKSHA MEENA KOTA B SC

273 YUVRAJ KOTA BA

274 HARSHITA GAUTAM KOTA BSC

275 SURENDRA GURJAR KOTA BE

276 VISHAL RATHORE KOTA BCA

277 RITESH ARVIND KOTA ARTS

278 ANIL GURJAR KOTA CHEMISTRY BOTANY ZOOLOGY 

279 ALISHA KOTA SCIENCE CBZ

280 RAHUL GAUTAM KOTA PCM

281 NIRANJAN KUMAR KOTA TEXTILE CHEMISTRY

282 DEVESH MEENA KOTA BSC-BED

283 MUSKAN CHOUDHARY KOTA SCIENCE

284 ABHISHEK GUPTA KOTA

HEAT TRANSFER, MASS TRANSFER, 

FLUID MECHANICS, PROCESS 

DYNAMICS AND CONTROL, PLANT 

DESIGN AND ECONOMIC, 

CHEMICAL REACTION 

ENGINEERING, THERMODYNAMICS

285 KAPIL NAGAR KOTA BA ARTS

286 JITENDRA KUSHWAH KOTA PCM

287 SHOAB AKHTAR KOTA ABST

288 DEEPAK KUMAR NAGAR KOTA B.A.

289 MANJEET GUPTA KOTA BSC. (PCM)

290 RAKHI KOTPUTLI-BEHROR PCM B SC

291 ANKIT MINA KOTPUTLI-BEHROR B.A.

292 NEERAJ KUMAR YADAV KOTPUTLI-BEHROR CHEMISTRY BOTANY ZOOLOGY

293 RAVEENA KOTPUTLI-BEHROR CHEMISTRY, ZOOLOGY, BOTANY

294 ANITA KOTPUTLI-BEHROR ZCB

295 MANJEET KUMAR KOTPUTLI-BEHROR ARTS

296 KAMAL JEET GUPTA LUCKNOW

PHYSICS MATHEMATICS DEFENCE 

AND STRATEGIC STUDIES

297 NAVEEN KUMAR MAHENDRAGARH PCM

298 PUKHRAJ BHADAL NAGAUR PCM

299 BHANWAR LAL NAGAUR POL.SCI, SOCIOLOGY, PUB. ADM 

300 DAMI NAGAUR BSC

301 LALIT DAVE NAGAUR BBA

302 GIRDHARI GURJAR NAGAUR B.A FINAL

303 ARVIND SINGH NAGAUR ARTS

304 SITA RAM JANAGAL NAGAUR HIS,HINDI-SAH,PUB.ADM

305 SONA RAM NAGAUR ARTS

306 NITIN VERMA NAGAUR CHEMISTRY BOTANY ZOOLOGY

307 PUKHRAJ PARIHAR NAGAUR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHS

308 MAYANK JANGIR NAGAUR AGRICULTURE

309 MAHENDRA KUMAR BOSS PALI

GEOGRAPHY, ECONOMICS, 

HISTORY

310 MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA PALI

HISTORY SOCIOLOGY PUBLIC 

ADMINISTRATION

311 MANISH PANWAR PALI BSC-CBZ

312 HAWA PHALODI BACHELOR OF SCIENCE

313 MANISH KUMAR PHALODI B.A.

314 NILU RAIDAS PRATAPGARH BSC BED

315 VIJAY PRAJAPAT PRATAPGARH BSC-B.ED

316 RAM CHANDRA PRATAPGARH ARTS

317 PAVAN KUMAR PATEL Pratapgarh MATH PHYSICS

318 NILU RAIDAS PRATAPGARH BSC B.ED 

319 SHRADDHA PANIYA PRATAPGARH B.SC 

320 HEERA LAL PRATAPGARH BA

321 YOGESH MEENA PRATAPGARH ARTS

322 BHURA LAL PRATAPGARH ARTS



323 RAJESH KUMAR AMETA RAJSAMAND ARTS

324 NARENDRA SINGH RAJSAMAND CHE /BOT./ZOO. 

325 VIRENDER SINGH RAJSAMAND BSC

326 ANIL KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAJSAMAND

HISTORY. POLITICAL SCIENCE 

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

327 AFTAB MOHAMMAD RAJSAMAND ARTS

328 BAJRANG KUMAR SARGARA RAJSAMAND B.A. III YEAR

329 PRAVEEN KUMAR MEGHWAL RAJSAMAND ATRS 

330 DEEPAK KUMAR REWARI HINDI POLTY HISTORY

331 CHAIN SINGH GURJAR SAWAIMADHOPUR B.COM

332 SHIVANI MEENA SAWAIMADHOPUR CHEMISTRY

333 DILKHUSH MEENA SAWAIMADHOPUR B.A BED.

334 IFKAR AHMED SAWAIMADHOPUR BSC

335 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB SAWAIMADHOPUR B.SC

336 KHEMRAJ MAHAWAR SAWAIMADHOPUR HINDI-LIT.,ENGLISH-LIT.,HISTORY

337 KALPANA MEENA SAWAIMADHOPUR B.COM

338 HEMANT KUMAR BAIRWA SAWAIMADHOPUR B.A

339 MAHAVEER DHOBI SAWAIMADHOPUR

HINDI LITRETURE GEOGRAPHY 

HISTORY

340 GOPAL LAL MEENA SAWAIMADHOPUR BE

341 MANSINGH MEENA SAWAIMADHOPUR BSC

342 ASHISH SHARMA SAWAIMADHOPUR ARTS

343 GARIMA JAIN SAWAIMADHOPUR BSC. ( H) FORENSIC SCIENCE 

344 DILKHUSH MEENA SAWAIMADHOPUR B.A BED.

345 GAGAN SINGH MEENA SAWAIMADHOPUR AB

346 RAJPAL VERMA SIKAR BA

347 VINOD SHIVRAN SIKAR PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHS 

348 PRIYA KUMARI SIKAR ZOLLOLGY, BOTANY , CHEMISTRY 

349 MANISHA KUMARI VERMA SIKAR BA

350 MUKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT SIKAR

HINDI, ENGLISH, ELEMENTS OF 

SOCIAL STUDIES,FUNDAMENTAL OF 

SOCIOLOGY, SOCIAL STUDIES

351 VIJENDRA SINGH DHAKA SIKAR SCIENCE

352 DHARMENDRA SIKAR PCM

353 RAVI KUMAR DANODIYA SIKAR B.SC + B ED

354 KAJAL KUMAWAT SIKAR B.SC

355 PAWAN KUMAR SIKAR B.A

356 SACHIN SAMOTA SIKAR BSC

357 RAJESH KUMAR SIKAR CBZ

358 MUKESH KUMAR GHASAL SIKAR B.COM

359 KARISHMA KUMAWAT SIKAR PCM

360 SIMANT SAINI SIKAR CHEMISTRY, BOTANY, ZOOLOGY

361 ANURAG ROYAL SIKAR B.COM.

362 NARENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT SIKAR BIOLOGY

363 SANWER MAL JAT SIKAR PCM

364 RAHUL SIKAR BSC WITH MATH

365 DARSHAN KUMAR SIROHI B.COM

366 POOJA SUTHAR SIROHI BCZ

367 CHANDU RAM SIROHI BA

368 RUKESH KUMAR SIROHI BCA

369 SHIMLA DEVI SRI GANGANAGAR BA

370 JITENDRA SINGH SRI GANGANAGAR B PHARMACY

371 Meera SRI GANGANAGAR ARTS

372 SUKHVEER SINGH SRI GANGANAGAR

GEOGRAPHY, POLITICAL SCIENCE, 

PUNJABI 

373 RAMESH KUMAR SRI GANGANAGAR B.A

374 Meera SRI GANGANAGAR ARTS

375 POONAM GHOTIA SRI GANGANAGAR ARTS

376 HRITIK NEMICHAND CHAWLA SRI GANGANAGAR

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY



377 VIJAY KUMAR SRI GANGANAGAR BA LLB

378 ATUL KUMAR SRI GANGANAGAR ART

379 RAMPATI MEENA TONK BA

380 KIRODI LAL MEENA TONK PCM

381 NARENDRA PRASAD GURJAR TONK ARTS

382 ABDUL KADIR TONK ARTS

383 ABDUL KADIR TONK ARTS

384 VIKASH PARASHAR TONK ARTS

385 AJAY KUMAR VERMA TONK CHEMISTRY BOTANY ZOOLOGY 

386 VISHAL JANGID TONK

PHYSICS,CHEMISTRY,MATHEMTICS-

P

387 RAVINDRA SINGH KUSHWAH UDAIPUR CHEMISTRY 

388 NEHA SOLANKI UDAIPUR SCIENCE

389 RISHABH DANGI UDAIPUR ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

390 KAMLESH KUMAR PATEL UDAIPUR BACHELOR OF ARTS

391 ACHARYA POOJABEN MANGILAL UDAIPUR B.COM

392 HARSHITA KUMAWAT UDAIPUR COMMERCE , B.COM

393 ASARI HEMANTKUMAR UDAIPUR BCA

394 JAY LODHA UDAIPUR COMPUTER SCIENCE

395 MALIKA PARMAR UDAIPUR SCIENCE 

396 VINOD KUMAR MEENA UDAIPUR ARTS 

397 CHANDRA PRAKASH MEGHWAL UDAIPUR ARTS

398 DISHA VYAS UDAIPUR BSC AND BED

399 HARSH MEGHWAL UDAIPUR B.COM

400 GOURAV SALVI UDAIPUR B.COM

401 NEELU SHARMA UDAIPUR LAW

402 GAYTRI KUMARI DAMOR UDAIPUR B.A 

403 MAHESH PANDOR UDAIPUR B.SC(BCZ)

404 HARSH MEGHWAL UDAIPUR B.COM

405 SHANKAR PATEL UDAIPUR ARTS

406 GAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA UDAIPUR ARTS

407 NAZIYA MANSURI UDAIPUR B SC 

408 VISHAL SETH Varanasi LAW


